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

$695,000

SOLD BY:
RUTHANN HEWGLEY 360-852-2913
Realty Pro, Inc.

2326 NE 38TH AVE

CYNTHIA HALSTEAD Mortgage Loan Originator
Office: 360-923-4531  •  Cell: 360-764-0197
www.twinstarcu.com  •  NMLS ID#451805  
chalstead@twinstarcu.com 
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WOODLAND REAL ESTATE
360-225 8278             www.woodlandwa.net

WOODLAND REAL ESTATE
360-225 8278             www.woodlandwa.net

TWO Manufactured homes, 4 
outbuildings, 6 acres. Comfortable 3 
bedrm 2 bath MH plus 2 bedrm ADU 
unit.  Ideal for rental or second living 
qtrs. Outbuildings include a shop, 
Craft bldg w/4 fully finished rooms, 
large equipment bldg,  storage 
shed.  .Covered walkways. Quiet 
and private location, setting fruit 
trees, flowers, trails and great views. 
Possible future development.  
ML# 23349280

UNIQUE PROPERTY!

$625,000

Private urban oasis overlooking 
Columbia River and Kalama. Gated 
paved driveway to custom home 
w/1400 sq ft roof-top deck. 10’ 
ceilings & 8 ‘ doors. Hardwood & 
tile throughout. Primary suite on 
main. 2 add’l bedrooms also open 
to patios/decks. Hardscape entry 
courtyard. Laurel hedge surrounding 
property. Minutes to riverfront park, 
restaurants & Timber Mkt. 40 min to 
PDX or 2 hrs to SEATAC. Showings by 
apt only ML#24633018.

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS!

$750,000

Ready to build 2 acre homesite with 
approved shared well, septic ok 
for standard system, underground 
electric, excellent hi-speed internet 
service, and paved private road. 
Enjoy community walking trails 
and dedicated recreational spaces 
in the Green Mt Forest Reserve 
neighborhood. ML# 24577819

SUNRISE TO SUNSET 
VIEWS

$195,000

Modern farmhouse with 36' x 48' 
shop, 1.5 miles to I5. Light-filled 
kitchen w/expansive island, quartz 
& WI pantry. 2 Dining areas. Covered 
patio. Primary suite w/ WI closet, 
bath w/dbl sinks & soaker tub. 
Spacious living rm w/wood stove. 
Oversized garage w/office. Shop is 
finished w/spray foam insulation, 2 
baths & aptmt ready w/plumbing 
& electrical. Circular drive. Machine 
shed & wood shed. High speed fiber 
internet. ML# 24333405.                   

MT. RAINIER VIEWS!

$1,235,000

Primary lot has existing storage 
building, electric, septic & shared 
well – all hooked-up and ready 
to use. Concrete foundation from 
former M.H. Second lot is raw land 
that’s perfect for another home.  
ML# 24480492.

TWO FOR ONE

$495,000

Forested parklike private setting just 
2 miles to I-5.  Updated kitchen w/
propane Viking range, Alder cabinets 
& Corian counters. Cozy living rm 
w/fireplace. HW floors. Light-filled 
dining rm. Reading nook w/propane 
FP. Primary suite w/spacious bath, 
WI closet & French doors to deck/hot 
tub. Rec-rm w/exterior entry & wet-
bar. Lots of storage. Paved private 
drive. Adjacent 2 acres $185,000.
ML#24084360

COLUMBIA RIVER VIEW

$699,900



	WWW.COLUMBIAN.COM/REALESTATE 	 HOMES FOR SALE  	                     THE COLUMBIAN, JUNE 2024   17

Creating privacy outdoors 

can be the key to creating 

a relaxing atmosphere 

where you can really relax 

and get away from it all.

If a privacy fence is not an 
option — for example if you’d 
like to preserve the view, or if 
privacy fences are not allowed 
by your homeowner’s associa-
tion — consider these creative 
ways to carve out your own out-
door space.

CURTAINS
If you have an existing struc-

ture such as a pergola, add cur-
tains in a weather-resistant fab-
ric. In an area that experiences 
a lot of wind, be sure to buy cur-
tains that have a grommet at 
the bottom corner of each panel 
to anchor the curtains to the 
ground. Some brands even 
include a weighted tie-down in a 
coordinating fabric. 

DAYBEDS
Daybeds are a trendy way to 

provide private space outdoors. 
From a small wicker daybed 

with a folding canopy to a large 
double-size daybed with a teak 
canopy and weather-resistant 
curtains, there is a daybed to 
meet your needs. Expand your 
design theme to the daybed 
area with coordinating throw pil-
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
on main w/Private Bath 2 Closets & Yard Access. 2nd Level is all Primary w/Office (or 4th Bedroom) 
& Private Balcony overlooking the expansive grounds, Sitting Area, Spacious Bath w/Soaking Tub, 
separate shower & Closets Galore. Gourmet Kitchen w/ high end Gas Appliances, Open to Family 
Room, Granite counters, Eat bar Island, Butler's Pantry. Serene Family Room w/Gas FP high ceilings 
& patio access. Formal Liv/Din Rooms & Bonus sitting area. Oversized utility Room w/Storage & sink.

EXQUISITE HOME ON 5 ACRES 
$1,299,900

PLANNED 4BD / 2½BA. 5ac view property in gated community. Great Room Floor Plan - 
enormous windows to enjoy sweeping territorial views from inside & out. Vaulted ceilings, HW 
floors, Quartz counters & all living areas on Main level. Living room w/built-in & FP. Kitchen 
w/6 burner stove, island & pantry. Vaulted 14’x17’ Master Suite w/ soaking tub, walk-in shower 
& HUGE walk-in closet. Much more. Just 30min to PDX & less than 5min to Town & I5.  ALSO 
AVAILABLE AS LOT ALONE -$389,900.James Kimball 

360-901-1000
JamesKimball.realtypronw.com

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

JamesKimball.realtypronw.com

GOLF COURSE FRONTAGE + GREENSPACE EXPANDED PARKVIEW MODEL

1628±sf / 2BD / 2BA. Feel like you are in your own little world! 
Beautiful spacious greenspace on the side. Sitting area in front & 
covered back patio w/private views! Hardwood floors lead to the 
great room & bedrooms. High ceilings & tall windows bringing in 
natural light. Kitchen w/ Corian counters, garden window & opens to 
the great room & nook. The primary suite has a large walk-in closet, 
double sinks, & soaking tub; Windows & skylights bring natural light. 

1798±sf / 2BD / 2BA. Additional 118 sqft & Golf Course frontage! 
Vaulted, Bay windows in living, dining, & primary bedroom. Raised 
panel doors throughout, solar tubes, primary soaking tub &shower. 
Great room w/ custom built ins, French door to covered patio, raised 
panel cabinets, Corian counters, large deck, wash basin in garage, 
newer furnace, hot water tank! Move-in ready!

$639,000 $625,000


